UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UCBD0465SA                      SiC-SBD DIODE
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2025 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R233-021.A
SILICON CARBIDE
SCHOTTKY BARRIER DIODES
 DESCRIPTION
The UCBD0465SA is an SiC Schottky barrier diodes (SBDs)

K
K
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
UCBD0465SAL-TA2-T UCBD0465SAG-TA2-T TO-220-2 K A - - - - - - Tube
UCBD0465SAL-P5060-R UCBD0465SAG-P5060-R PDFN5×6 A A A NC K K K K Tape Reel
Note:  Pin Assignment: G: Gate    D: Drain   S: Source
 MARKING
TO-220F PDFN5×6
UCBD0465SA                      SiC-SBD DIODE
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R233-021.A
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (TC=25°С, unless otherwise specified)
Ratings at 25°C ambient temperature unless otherwise specified. Resistive or inductive load, 60Hz.